
IFB 015-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Brian Gaines David King January 16, 2019

Email: gainba@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Callaway Contracting, Inc. Jeremy Isbell (904) 751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com 
X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston (904) 268-2551 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com
X

Grimes Utilities, Inc. Jessie Fitzgerald (904) 264-0046 jessie@grimesutilities.com
X

J. B. Coxwell Contracting, 

Inc. Rob Paulger 904-786-1120 robp@jbcoxwell.com
X

Jax Utilities Management, 

Inc. Charles Freshwater (904)813-3534 cf@jaxumglobal.com
X

JD Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 david@jdhinson.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Jim Zenone 904-751-0888 jzenone@petticoatschmitt.com 
X

T B Landmark 

Construction, Inc. Marty Adams (904) 751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com  
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Elizabeth Silva (904) 654-5194 esilva@tgutility.com
X

United Brothers 

Development Corp. Charles Blevins (904) 262-3227 charles@ubd1.com
X

 

Sunbelt Rentals Pump & 

Power Kerry Cook (904) 219-3017 kerry.cook@sunbeltrentals.com
X

United Rentals Pump 

Solutions Mike Baker (813) 344-6222 mbaker@ur.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: McMillan and Kinlock Pump Stations Force Mains Upgrade

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


